

State vs. Jasbir Singh

Present: Ms. Kiran Paul Kaur APP for the State
Accused on bail with his counsel

No defence evidence has come present. Adjournment requested.

Allowed. Now to come up on 14.11.2017 for defence evidence if any and for arguments.

Date: 01.11.2017
Rubby Sharma [stenographer]
Next Date: 14.11.2017
Purpose:

Kulwinder Kaur
JMIC, Barnala.