

State Vs. Daljeet Singh CIS No.129-2018

Present: Sh.Jatinderpal Singh APP for the State
Accused Daljeet Singh absent.

Accused Daljeet Singh has not come present in the Court. Case called serveral time since morning. None has come present. Nor any exemption application has been filed on his behalf. I am satisfied that the accused is intentionally avoiding service. Hence, the bail orders stands cancelled his bail bonds and surety bonds stands cancelled and forfeited to State. Let, non-bailable warrants of the accused Daljeet Singh be issued for 10.10.2018. Notice to his surety be also issued for the date fixed.

Dated: 11.09.2018

Sandeep Verma

Next date: 10.10.2018

Purpose.....

(Amandeep Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Dasuya
UID No.PB0339