

CHI 128-2018

128 State Vs. Amit Kumar.

Present:- APP for the State assisted by Sh. SS Mann, Advocate counsel for complainant.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Surinder Kumar Dhaka, Advocate.

PW 6 SI Pawan Kumar is present and examined.

Reply to application under Section 311 Cr.P.C filed. Copy supplied. Now to come up on 05.08.2019 for arguments on the said application.

Dated: 13.06.2019

Rupesh Kumar Singh.

Stenographer-Gr.III

Pradeep Synghal, PCS

JMIC, Fazilka

(UID-PB0318)