

State Vs. Rajdavinder Singh etc.

CHI-128-2019

Present: APP for the state assisted by Sh.J.S.Aulakh, Adv.
Counsel for complainant.

All accused on bail with counsel, Sh. G.S. Sandhu,
Advocate.

No PW is present or served. Now, PWs be
summoned for 16.03.2020.

Dated:03.02.2020
Manjot Singh (Steno)

(Isha Goel)
CJ/JD(JMIC),Malout
UID No.PB- 0477