

CNR No: PBJLB10012402021

CIS No: CHI-126-2021

PUNJAB STATE VS JASWINDER ALIAS GIANI etc.

Present: None.

In view of office order bearing Endorsement No. 1191-102G-Covid-19, dated 15.04.2021 and further office order bearing Endorsement No. 1382-93G-Covid-19, dated 30.04.2021 of the office of Learned District & Sessions Judge, Jalandhar, whereby restrictive functioning of the Courts has been ordered and only urgent Criminal and Civil matters are allowed to be taken up. As such, case is adjourned to 17.05.2021 for purpose already fixed.

Date of Order: 03.05.2021

*Jagmeet Singh*

(Jasbeer Singh)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

UID NO . PB00490