

State of Punjab VS DEEPAK CHAWLA

Present : Sh. Charanjit Singh, Ld. APP for State
Accused on bail with Sh. Harvinder Pal Adv

PW1 inspector Balwinder Singh and PW2 Platoon commander Gurmukh Singh are present and examined completely. No other PW is present or served. Remaining prosecution witness mentioned at serial no. 4 be summoned for 16-8-2021.

Date of order: 4-8-2021

Typed by : Vijay Kumar stenographer-III

(Lavdeep Hundal)
(SDJM), Garhshankar
(UID PB 0309)