

CNR No: PBLDC10040542018

CIS No: CHI/128/2018

State VS Kamaljeet Singh etc.

Present: APP for the State.

Sh.D.S.Shahi Advocate, counsel for accused Kamaljeet Singh, Gurbinder Singh, Lakhvir Singh and Gurjit Singh.

Accused Jagdeep Singh PP.

In view of the averments made in the application for exemption from appearance of accused Kamaljeet Singh, Gurbinder Singh, Lakhvir Singh and Gurjit Singh, the exemption application is allowed for today only.

Arguments on charge not advanced.

Fixed for 17.11.2021 for consideration on charge.

Date of Order: 16.09.2021

(Ravinder Kaur, Steno-III)

Megha Dhaliwal
SDJM/Samrala
(UID No.PB 0357)