

State Vs. Darshan Singh etc.

Present: Sh.H.S.Kahlon, APP for the State assisted by
Sh. Rajwant Singh, Adv counsel for the
complainant.

Accused on bail with counsel, Shri Inderjeet Arora,
Adv.

Production warrants of complainant Jagseer Singh
and Nikka Singh not issued. Now production warrants of
complainant Jagseer Singha and Nikka Singh be issued for
14.02.2023 as their evidence yet to be recorded.

Pw Retired Gursewak Singh bound for today but he
did not come present. Now summoned throughailable warrants
in the sum of Rs. 5000/-with a like amount for 14.02.2023 and
notice be also issued to them under Section 350 Cr.P.C. No other
PW is present. Now remaining PWs be summoned for
14.02.2023.

(Neeraj Goyal)

SDJM Malout.UID No.PB0365

Date of Order:01.02.2023

Gurvinder Kaur (Steno)