

CHI-127-2020

State Vs. Gurlal Singh & Anr.

Present: APP for the State.

Accused Gurlal Singh & Rani on bail with counsel Sh. G.S. Aulakh, Adv.,

PW1 Prem Singh & PW2 Gurtej Singh are present and examined. No other PW is present. Remaining unexamined Pws mentioned at sr. no. 4, 6 & 9 be summoned through SSP for 13.03.2023 for prosecution evidence.

Date of Order: 09.03.2023.

'Ravi Kumar Stenographer Gr.III'

(Prabhjot Bhatti),
Judicial Magistrate-Ist Class,
Fazilka(UID No.PB0635)