

State Vs. Shiv Kumar

CHI-128-2023

Present: Sh.R.S. Jossan, APP for the State
Accused in custody(produced through VC)

Accused Shiv produced by jail authority through VC. Production warrants of accused Shiv be issued for 06.09.2023 and he be produced in the Court on the said date for supplying copy of challan.

Dated: 23.08.2023
Deepak Kumar, Steno-III

Satish Kumar Sharma
ACJSD-cum-SDJM/Abohar
UID PB0375