

CNR No: PBLDC10040542018

CIS No: CHI/128/2018

State VS Kamaljeet singh etc.

Present: Sh. Sandeep Kumar, Ld. APP for the State.

Accused Kamaljit Singh, Gurbinder Singh, Lakhvir Singh
and Gurjit Singh on bail with counsel Sh. D. S Shahi,
Advocate.

Accused Jagdeep Singh proclaimed person.

Accused submitted that quashing petition is pending in the
Hon'ble High Court is for 13.03.2024. Adjournment sought for beyond
the said date.

Accordingly, adjourned to 02.04.2024 for producing
orders of the Hon'ble High Court.

Date of Order: 27.02.2024

Anshu Rana/Steno Gr. II

Megha Dhaliwal

SDJM/Samrala

UID No.PB00357