

CHI-128-2024

State VS Sukhraj Singh Shanty

Present:- Sh. AS Kahlon, APP for the state.

File put up before me on Second Saturday being Duty Magistrate as Ld. Presiding Officer is on casual leave today. Now matter is adjourned to 25.07.2024 for attaching remand papers of the present case. File be sent to concerned court immediately.

Date of Order: 15-07-2024
Vipul Rawat, Stenographer III

(Bikramdeep Singh)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class (Duty)
Baba Bakala Sahib, UID NO.PB0396