

CNR No: PBPTB10015802024

CIS No: CHI-128-2024

State of Punjab VS GURPREET SINGH etc.

Present:- Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as ld.
Presiding Officer is on leave today. Now to come up on 17.12.2024 for
supplying the copies of challan and other documents for the date fixed.

Date of Order:16.11.2024

Balkar Singh (PB0432)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Nabha/Duty