

CHI-126-2024

State vs. Deepak Kumar @ Deepu

Present: Learned APP for the State.
 Accused on bail with Sh. Bimaljit Singh, Advocate.

 No PW is present today. Let remaining unexamined PWs be
summoned for **10.11.2025**.

Date of Order: 13.08.2025
Amit Stenographer Gr-III

(Ankit Airi), PCS
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Mansa UIDNo.PB0455